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Precinct

County

St. Lucie County

Precinct 8.1

Precinct 10

Precinct 12.1
Precinct 13.1
Precinct 16.1
Precinct 25.1
Precinct 40.1
Precinct 60.2

St. Lucie County - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

884
1,712
74
1,979
3,643
3,834
999
33
13,158
13,158

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
St. Lucie County
January 13, 2026
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official results

Cards Cast

147
218

202
1,320
636
63

2,591
2,591
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City of Fort Pierce District 2, Seat 2 (Vote for

Precinct
County
St. Lucie County
Precinct 8.1
Precinct 10
Precinct 12.1
Precinct 13.1
Precinct 16.1
Precinct 25.1
Precinct 40.1
Precinct 60.2
St. Lucie County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

147
218

202
1,320
636

63

2,591

2,591

Undervotes

O O O O O o o o o

Overvotes
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Writein Overrides
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Precinct S

County
St. Lucie County
Precinct 8.1 100
Precinct 10 148
Precinct 12.1 3
Precinct 13.1 130
Precinct 16.1 507
Precinct 25.1 381
Precinct 40.1 42
Precinct 60.2 0
St. Lucie County - Total 1,311
Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,311

Jaimebeth Galinis

47
70

72
813
255

21

1,280

1,280

Total Votes

147
218

202
1,320
636

63

2,591

2,591
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