

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

St. Lucie County

January 13, 2026

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
County		
St. Lucie County		
Precinct 8.1	884	147
Precinct 10	1,712	218
Precinct 12.1	74	5
Precinct 13.1	1,979	202
Precinct 16.1	3,643	1,320
Precinct 25.1	3,834	636
Precinct 40.1	999	63
Precinct 60.2	33	0
St. Lucie County - Total	13,158	2,591
County - Total	13,158	2,591

City of Fort Pierce District 2, Seat 2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Undervotes	Overvotes	Written Overrides	Precinct	Chris Dzadovsky	Jaimebeth Galinis	Total Votes
County					County			
St. Lucie County					St. Lucie County			
Precinct 8.1	147	0	0	0	Precinct 8.1	100	47	147
Precinct 10	218	0	0	0	Precinct 10	148	70	218
Precinct 12.1	5	0	0	0	Precinct 12.1	3	2	5
Precinct 13.1	202	0	0	0	Precinct 13.1	130	72	202
Precinct 16.1	1,320	0	0	0	Precinct 16.1	507	813	1,320
Precinct 25.1	636	0	0	0	Precinct 25.1	381	255	636
Precinct 40.1	63	0	0	0	Precinct 40.1	42	21	63
Precinct 60.2	0	0	0	0	Precinct 60.2	0	0	0
St. Lucie County - Total	2,591	0	0	0	St. Lucie County - Total	1,311	1,280	2,591
Cumulative					Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	2,591	0	0	0	County - Total	1,311	1,280	2,591